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REF ID: ACC-V49251-A

We identified an error under
the 'How this happened'
section of the front page of
your December 2022
Quarterly Statement. Either
the deposits or withdrawals
amounts were incorrect. This
affected the total amount
shown under the 'You added/
withdrew' heading. This error
also impacted the 'Change in
market value' amount and the
total shown under the 'Your
investment changed by'
heading. No other sections of
the statement were impacted.
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Account number

V49251

Account name

SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD ATF  SANDIAN SUPERFUND

The total value of your Wrap portfolio is

$226,353.79
Your portfolio one year ago was Your portfolio changed by

$201,579.38 $24,774.41+

How this happened

You added We deducted Your investment changed by

$10,252.66 $4,743.29 $19,265.04+ - +

DEPOSITS1

+ $46,618.39

WITHDRAWALS

- $36,365.73

FEES PAID FOR ADMINISTRATION (INCL. GST)2, 3

- $1,016.05

FEES PAID FOR ADVICE (INCL. GST)2, 4

- $3,727.24

GOVERNMENT CHARGES (INCL. GST)2, 5

$0.00

INCOME

+ $6,688.65

CHANGE IN MARKET VALUE

+ $12,576.39 (5.56%)

REALISED GROWTH FOR REPORTING PERIOD6

$0.00

Brenda Wishey



 

helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-italicmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890idautomationdmatrix ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-italicmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890idautomationdmatrix ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

Macquarie Investment Manager II
Annual Statement
01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Account number

V49251
Adviser

Julian McBean
0491 068 883

Page 2 of 12 REF ID: ACC-V49251-A

Investment value7

A list of all the investments that made up the portfolio, their market value and the
percentage of the portfolio that they represented at the end of the reporting period.

DESCRIPTION UNITS MARKET PRICE ($) MARKET VALUE ($) PORTFOLIO (%)

Managed Investments

Vanguard Australian Fixed Int Index Fund (VAN0001AU) 23,297.2198 1.0222 23,814.42 10.52%

Vanguard Australian Share Index Fund (VAN0002AU) 21,655.0954 2.5016 54,172.39 23.93%

Vanguard Intl Share Index Fund (VAN0003AU) 11,531.1421 3.0103 34,712.20 15.34%

Vanguard Aust Prop Sec Ind Fund (VAN0004AU) 8,165.1751 0.8714 7,115.13 3.14%

Vanguard Int Prop Sec Index Unhedged (VAN0018AU) 7,520.5593 0.9561 7,190.41 3.18%

Vanguard Cash Reserve Fund (VAN0020AU) 10,292.9044 1.0044 10,338.19 4.57%

Vanguard Glb Infrastructure Index Fund (VAN0023AU) 6,292.6862 1.2717 8,002.41 3.54%

Vanguard Intl Fixed Int Index (Hedged) (VAN0103AU) 26,293.6175 0.9327 24,524.06 10.83%

Vanguard Intl Share Index Fund (Hedged) (VAN0105AU) 36,126.3531 0.9571 34,576.53 15.28%

Total Managed Investments 204,445.73 90.32%

Pending Settlements8

Pending Settlements 0.00

Total Pending Settlements 0.00 0.00%

Direct Cash

Wrap Cash Account Cleared (000969417807) 21,908.06

Wrap Cash Account Uncleared 0.00

Total Direct Cash 21,908.06 9.68%

TOTAL INVESTMENTS UNDER ADMINISTRATION $226,353.79 100.00%

Transactions

A list of the transactions that were made and completed this reporting period.

1 Investment transactions

DATE DESCRIPTION UNITS PRICE ($) COSTS ($)9 PROCEEDS ($)10

MARKET

VALUE ($)11

Vanguard Australian Fixed Int Index Fund (VAN0001AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 22,138.4965 0.0000 22,512.64

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 82.8073 1.0266 85.01

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 1,075.9160 1.0480 1,127.56

30/06/2023 Current Balance 23,297.2198 $1.0222 $23,814.42

brendaw@virtusuper.com.au
Typewritten text
Less Distributions
Receivable                    $1,681.76

Total Investments         $224,672.03 = TB
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DATE DESCRIPTION UNITS PRICE ($) COSTS ($)9 PROCEEDS ($)10

MARKET

VALUE ($)11

Vanguard Australian Share Index Fund (VAN0002AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 21,012.8591 0.0000 49,083.94

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 642.2363 2.5310 1,625.50

30/06/2023 Current Balance 21,655.0954 $2.5016 $54,172.39

Vanguard Intl Share Index Fund (VAN0003AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 10,993.4098 0.0000 28,027.70

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 478.7372 2.6450 1,266.26

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 58.9951 2.8360 167.31

30/06/2023 Current Balance 11,531.1421 $3.0103 $34,712.20

Vanguard Aust Prop Sec Ind Fund (VAN0004AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 6,700.1631 0.0000 5,792.96

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 744.6263 0.8616 641.57

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 720.3857 0.8712 627.60

30/06/2023 Current Balance 8,165.1751 $0.8714 $7,115.13

Vanguard Int Prop Sec Index Unhedged (VAN0018AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 5,816.6248 0.0000 6,001.01

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 866.5225 0.9481 821.55

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 837.4120 0.9513 796.63

30/06/2023 Current Balance 7,520.5593 $0.9561 $7,190.41

Vanguard Glb Infrastructure Index Fund (VAN0023AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 6,231.3100 0.0000 8,240.91

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 61.3762 1.3036 80.01

30/06/2023 Current Balance 6,292.6862 $1.2717 $8,002.41

Vanguard Intl Fixed Int Index (Hedged) (VAN0103AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 23,340.0098 0.0000 22,644.48

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 890.0376 0.9305 828.18

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 2,063.5701 0.9333 1,925.93

30/06/2023 Current Balance 26,293.6175 $0.9327 $24,524.06

Vanguard Intl Share Index Fund (Hedged) (VAN0105AU)

01/07/2022 Opening Balance 33,134.6570 0.0000 27,180.36

20/12/2022 Buy (auto cash management) 2,452.0346 0.8429 2,066.82

20/04/2023 Buy (auto cash management) 539.6615 0.9039 487.80

30/06/2023 Current Balance 36,126.3531 $0.9571 $34,576.53

2 Cash transactions12

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT ($) CREDIT ($) BALANCE ($)

01/07/2022 OPENING BALANCE $21,783.96

05/07/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $22,357.46

06/07/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 73.07 $22,284.39

06/07/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 306.35 $21,978.04



 

helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-italicmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890idautomationdmatrix ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890helvetica ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arialmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-italicmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890fsbca ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890idautomationdmatrix ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ccsmmm ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890advc39b ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890arial-boldmt ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890times-roman ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890ocrb ABCDEFGHIJKLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZabcdefghijklmnopqrstuvwxyz1234567890

Macquarie Investment Manager II
Annual Statement
01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Account number

V49251
Adviser

Julian McBean
0491 068 883

Page 4 of 12 REF ID: ACC-V49251-A

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT ($) CREDIT ($) BALANCE ($)

12/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

2.27 $21,980.31

12/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

207.64 $22,187.95

12/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD GLB

INFRASTRUCTURE INDEX FUND, VAN0023AU

166.22 $22,354.17

12/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

177.36 $22,531.53

12/07/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $23,105.03

14/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND, VAN0003AU

600.47 $23,705.50

15/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

166.21 $23,871.71

15/07/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE

INDEX FUND, VAN0002AU

1,563.14 $25,434.85

19/07/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $26,008.35

20/07/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $24,208.35

26/07/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 353.50 $24,561.85

29/07/2022 INTEREST PAID 7.49 $24,569.34

01/08/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $25,142.84

04/08/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 75.15 $25,067.69

04/08/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $24,751.13

05/08/2022 AIA AUSTRALIA LT 68117103 5,261.49 $30,012.62

09/08/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

9.18 $30,021.80

09/08/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,595.30

09/08/2022 AIA AUSTRALIA LT 68117085 898.15 $31,493.45

10/08/2022 CLEARVIEWLIFEINV 511595049014211276 213.76 $31,707.21

12/08/2022 BPAY TO REDLAND CITY COUNCIL 1,100.36 $30,606.85

16/08/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 739.48 $31,346.33

19/08/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $29,546.33

22/08/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO MARSH TICKNELL PTY 187.00 $29,359.33

24/08/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,932.83

30/08/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,506.33

30/08/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO MARSH TICKNELL PTY 389.00 $30,117.33

31/08/2022 INTEREST PAID 22.81 $30,140.14

31/08/2022 TRANSACT FUNDS TFR TO MARSH TICKNELL PTY 620.00 $29,520.14

02/09/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC290822-176785428 135.94 $29,656.08

05/09/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 77.42 $29,578.66

05/09/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $29,262.10

06/09/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,835.60

13/09/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

16.91 $29,852.51

13/09/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,426.01

16/09/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC120922-178189433 482.63 $30,908.64

19/09/2022 BPAY TO INSURANCE AUST LTD 1,889.48 $29,019.16

20/09/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,592.66

20/09/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $27,792.66

27/09/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $28,366.16

30/09/2022 INTEREST PAID 31.12 $28,397.28
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DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT ($) CREDIT ($) BALANCE ($)

05/10/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 331.50 $28,728.78

05/10/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 84.38 $28,644.40

05/10/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 306.35 $28,338.05

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

56.47 $28,394.52

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND, VAN0003AU

111.13 $28,505.65

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

36.45 $28,542.10

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

18.96 $28,561.06

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD GLB

INFRASTRUCTURE INDEX FUND, VAN0023AU

57.56 $28,618.62

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN FIXED

INT INDEX FUND, VAN0001AU

52.48 $28,671.10

11/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE

INDEX FUND, VAN0002AU

863.07 $29,534.17

11/10/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,107.67

12/10/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

56.45 $30,164.12

18/10/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,737.62

20/10/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $28,937.62

25/10/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,511.12

28/10/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC241022-117866577 1,427.73 $30,938.85

31/10/2022 INTEREST PAID 42.53 $30,981.38

01/11/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $31,554.88

03/11/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 85.80 $31,469.08

03/11/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $31,152.52

08/11/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $31,726.02

11/11/2022 BPAY TO REDLAND CITY COUNCIL 1,114.70 $30,611.32

15/11/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

21.28 $30,632.60

15/11/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $31,206.10

16/11/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC101122-107921377 470.03 $31,676.13

18/11/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $29,876.13

22/11/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $30,449.63

22/11/2022 AIA AUSTRALIA LT 68117085 121.72 $30,571.35

22/11/2022 AIA AUSTRALIA LT 68117103 302.80 $30,874.15

29/11/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 753.82 $31,627.97

30/11/2022 INTEREST PAID 49.03 $31,677.00

01/12/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC241122-193293943 473.81 $32,150.81

05/12/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 85.82 $32,064.99

05/12/2022 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 306.35 $31,758.64

06/12/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $32,332.14

06/12/2022 CLEARVIEWLIFEINV 511595049014426787 952.93 $31,379.21

09/12/2022 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

23.62 $31,402.83

09/12/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC051222-103231861 533.09 $31,935.92

13/12/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $32,509.42

20/12/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $33,082.92
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Macquarie Investment Manager II
Annual Statement
01 July 2022 to 30 June 2023

Account number

V49251
Adviser

Julian McBean
0491 068 883

Page 6 of 12 REF ID: ACC-V49251-A

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT ($) CREDIT ($) BALANCE ($)

20/12/2022 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $31,282.92

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND (HEDGED), VAN0105AU

2,066.82 $29,216.10

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND, VAN0003AU

1,266.26 $27,949.84

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

828.18 $27,121.66

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

821.55 $26,300.11

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

641.57 $25,658.54

20/12/2022 APPLICATION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN FIXED INT

INDEX FUND, VAN0001AU

85.01 $25,573.53

22/12/2022 SuperChoice P/L PC161222-193067872 589.86 $26,163.39

28/12/2022 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $26,736.89

30/12/2022 INTEREST PAID 53.31 $26,790.20

05/01/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC291222-194279806 499.07 $27,289.27

05/01/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 89.21 $27,200.06

05/01/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $26,883.50

12/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

24.84 $26,908.34

12/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD GLB

INFRASTRUCTURE INDEX FUND, VAN0023AU

53.05 $26,961.39

12/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

77.74 $27,039.13

12/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN FIXED

INT INDEX FUND, VAN0001AU

30.97 $27,070.10

12/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

51.80 $27,121.90

12/01/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 1,147.00 $28,268.90

13/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

73.68 $28,342.58

13/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE

INDEX FUND, VAN0002AU

427.63 $28,770.21

13/01/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND, VAN0003AU

169.34 $28,939.55

20/01/2023 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $27,139.55

24/01/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 1,147.00 $28,286.55

30/01/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC230123-199314826 227.84 $28,514.39

31/01/2023 INTEREST PAID 55.95 $28,570.34

31/01/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 574.20 $29,144.54

03/02/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 89.87 $29,054.67

03/02/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $28,738.11

07/02/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,311.61

09/02/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

28.40 $29,340.01

10/02/2023 BPAY TO REDLAND CITY COUNCIL 1,112.23 $28,227.78

13/02/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC070223-165223155 461.21 $28,688.99

14/02/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,262.49

20/02/2023 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $27,462.49
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Account number

V49251
Adviser

Julian McBean
0491 068 883

Page 7 of 12 REF ID: ACC-V49251-A

DATE DESCRIPTION DEBIT ($) CREDIT ($) BALANCE ($)

21/02/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $28,035.99

28/02/2023 INTEREST PAID 51.36 $28,087.35

28/02/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $28,660.85

03/03/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 82.38 $28,578.47

03/03/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 285.92 $28,292.55

07/03/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $28,866.05

09/03/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

33.16 $28,899.21

14/03/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 621.65 $29,520.86

17/03/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC130323-154922722 486.47 $30,007.33

20/03/2023 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $28,207.33

21/03/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $28,780.83

29/03/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $29,354.33

31/03/2023 INTEREST PAID 61.03 $29,415.36

05/04/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADMIN FEE 90.80 $29,324.56

05/04/2023 WRAP SOLUTIONS ADVISER FEE 316.56 $29,008.00

11/04/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 1,147.00 $30,155.00

12/04/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC040423-158515938 483.89 $30,638.89

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

69.69 $30,708.58

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN FIXED

INT INDEX FUND, VAN0001AU

57.78 $30,766.36

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD CASH RESERVE FUND,

VAN0020AU

34.54 $30,800.90

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD GLB

INFRASTRUCTURE INDEX FUND, VAN0023AU

69.92 $30,870.82

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL SHARE INDEX

FUND, VAN0003AU

229.97 $31,100.79

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

70.06 $31,170.85

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

57.57 $31,228.42

13/04/2023 DISTRIBUTION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE

INDEX FUND, VAN0002AU

328.70 $31,557.12

17/04/2023 SuperChoice P/L PC110423-159213075 1,507.76 $33,064.88

18/04/2023 Ray White Redlan 45 Unwin Rd REDLAN 573.50 $33,638.38

20/04/2023 PP TO SANDIAN SUPERFUND PTY LTD 1,800.00 $31,838.38

20/04/2023 APPLICATION VANGUARD INTL FIXED INT INDEX

(HEDGED), VAN0103AU

1,925.93 $29,912.45

20/04/2023 APPLICATION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN SHARE

INDEX FUND, VAN0002AU

1,625.50 $28,286.95

20/04/2023 APPLICATION VANGUARD AUSTRALIAN FIXED INT

INDEX FUND, VAN0001AU

1,127.56 $27,159.39

20/04/2023 APPLICATION VANGUARD INT PROP SEC INDEX

UNHEDGED, VAN0018AU

796.63 $26,362.76

20/04/2023 APPLICATION VANGUARD AUST PROP SEC IND

FUND, VAN0004AU

627.60 $25,735.16

